Pos

O A WON =

Royal Parks

Team

Bloomberg - Womens A

Bloomberg - Womens B Team

Motor Neurone Disease Association - MND 4
lululemon - lululemon 3

Oath (UK) Limited - Verizon 5

Global / Heart Radio - Global Radio 2
Warburg Pincus LLC - Warburg Pincus Team 2
Fenwicks LTD - Fenwick 2

Bloomberg - Womens D Team

Bloomberg - Womens C

Presented by
Half

Royal Bank
of Canada

Time

07:03:16
08:00:52
08:01:23
08:18:50
08:33:31
09:00:25
02:37:32
04:16:32
07:00:41
07:32:53

FEMALE TEAMS RESULT

1st Member

EMILY NATHAN (01:38:30)
FRANCESCA WETTMANN (01:46:24)
Laura Skaanild (01:49:35)

Sophie Fielding (01:50:09)
Danielle Stacey (02:02:49)
Phoebe Bright (01:49:50)

Antonia Lewis (02:37:32)

Karen Zwager (01:54:05)

ULIANA RADCHENKO (02:00:48)
MARION DAKERS (02:18:54)

2nd Member 3rd Member 4th Member

BEATRIZ LAFUENTE (01:46:16) MARIE FRIEL (01:47:26) BO QIN (01:51:04)

GIULIA TONIOLO (01:59:56) GABRIELA FAJARDO CANTERO (02:0 ABIGAIL DAISY MORGAN (02:11:04)
Emma Gregory (01:56:33) Barbora Nahalkova (02:06:10) Katie McMahon (02:09:05)

Hayley Geddes-Smith (01:51:51) Tara Quinn (02:08:31) Melissa Roberts (02:28:19)

Julia Donlin (02:03:45) Carina Moran (02:04:57) Francesca Specter (02:22:00)

Sian Gers (02:04:48) Caroline Browning (02:26:09) Elly Gavin (02:39:38)

Ghazaleh Forghanifar (02:22:27)
HARUMI ICHIKURA (02:17:02) VALENTINA MANEA (02:42:51)
MEGAN DURISIN ALBERY (02:26:11) GABRIELA DINCA (02:47:48)

5th Member

HANNAH UNGOED-THOMAS (02:07:01) ALINA ROXANA AVASILICHIOAIE (02:15:13)

Joanna Cheveley (02:19:01)
Amber Maxmin (02:20:39)
Sasha Griffiths (02:36:29)

Denise Vassell (03:02:46)

6th Member

Suzie Page (02:25:26)
Lindsay Bare (03:10:37)

7th Member

Sarah Steer (02:39:23)
Anna Rouse (03:10:39)
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	Female Team Result

